Kaava / paivays "Koroistenkaari" (6/2011)
Kuormakatu, Polttolaitoksenkatu 24.6.2015, 20.11.2015

TILASTOLOMAKE

OSA1

Y-1

Y YHTEENSA
KTY -1

KM -tiva

KTY-2

K YHTEENSA
KORTTELIT YHT

Kadut/yleiset tiet

YHTEENSA

VP, VL, VK, VU
Erityisalueet (E)
ET-1

ET-2

YHTEENSA

KOKO KAAVA-ALUE

YHTEENSA

Pinta-ala

ha

1.1667

1.1667

5.6224
5.4933
1.5967
12.7124
13.8791

4.7148

4.7148

26.5229
8.6282
0.0252
0.6000

35.7763

54.3702

Pinta-ala
%

2.15

2.15

10.34
10.10

2.94
23.38
25.53

8.67

8.67

48.78
15.87
0.05
1.10

65.80

100.00

Krs-ala
k-m2

3800

3800

33734
23000
5600

62334
66134

125
300

425

66559

Teholuku
e

0.33

0.33

0.60
0.42
0.35
0.49
0.48

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.50
0.05

0.00
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Pinta-alan
muutos
ha +/-

1.1667

1.1667

5.6224
5.4933
1.5967
12.7124
13.8791
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3.8509

25.3562
8.6282
0.0252

0.6

34.6096

52.3396
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